Supermasters2022
Minsk, 26.11.2022

JNlydwnia pesynbtat no oukam

Bce cobbiTus

Points: DSV Masters 16

My>XUMHbI

ANELUKEBWY, Cepreii

ANELLKEBWY, Cepreii

CKAJIO3YB, Anekcei

CVAOPEHKO, AHaTonuii

ANELWIKEBWY, Cepreii

ANELWKEBWY, Cepreii

TAJTOBbIPA, Nnbs

LUAPAMOB, Hukuta

MEABEACKWW, AHToH

10. BAHWH, AHppeii

11. UBIFNEP, Urops

12. CKAJNIO3YB, Anekcei

13. CNOOPEHKO, AHaTonuia

14. CKANO3YB, Anekceit

15. UbIrNEP, Vropb

16. CKANO3Yb, Anekcei

17. BACUIEBWY, AnekcaHpp

18. BACUJIEBWNY, AnekcaHap
CNOOPEHKO, AHaTonuia

20. CNOOPEHKO, AHaTtonuit

21. BAHWVH, AHgpeii

22. BAHWH, AHgpeii

23. MY3AH, AnekcaHgp

24. YPAEB, [leHuc

25. MENAX, AmuTpuia

26. KAYAHOBCKWV, Cepreii

27. UbITNEP, Nropb

28. KAUAHOBCKWV, Cepreii

29. CNOOPAKUH, Anekceli

30. ®EAOTOB, Bnagumup

31. CKANO3YB, Anekcelii

32. UbIMNIEP, Nropb

33. ®EAOTOB, Hukonai

34. CABUHWNY, Urops
KAYAHOBCKWI, Cepreii

36. ®EAOTOB, Bnagumup

37. ANIELLKEBWY, Cepreii

38. OCTPOYMOB, Nnbs

39. KAYAHOBCKWV, Cepreii

40. CABVHWY, Vropb

41. ®EAOTOB, Hukonaii

42. NNOBAY, CesATocnaB

43. CUAOPEHKO, AHaTonuii

44, CABVHWNY, Vropb

45. OCTPOYMOB, Urnbs

46. MY3AH, AnekcaHgp

47. CABVHWY, Vropb

48. MEABEACKUIA, AHTOH

49. WMAK, Makcum

50. CUAOPAKWH, Anekceii

51. CABUHWY, Uropb

52. MY3AH, AnekcaHgp

53. BAHWH, Axgpeii

54. TYHSAXKEHKO, Cepreii

55. ®EAOTOB, Bnagumunp

56. LWUMAK, Makcum

57. ®EAOTOB, Hukonaii

58. TbIMOHIOK, AnekcaHap

59. MEABE/ACKWIA, AHTOH

=

©CoNOGO~WDN

64
64
89
95
64
64
84
95
96
68
68
89
95
89
68
89

86
95
95
68
68
72
93
79
83
68
83
86
61
89
68
87
73
83
61
64
93
83
73
87
92
95
73
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72
73
96
91
86
73
72
68
85
61
91
87
76
96

Onumnuel,
Onumnuet,

duHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
OnnmnueL,
OnnmnueL,

JlnyHo

WaterteaM

World Class BLR
Onumnuey,

Xentas CybmapuHa
®uHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
duHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
®duHBan

Trivida

Trivida

Xentas CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
Onumnuey,
OnnmnueL,

JlnyHo

AxBacTapc

Tristyle

AxBacTapc

Xentasa CybmapuHa
AkBacTtapc

Xentas CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

duHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

World Class BLR
AkBacTapc
AxBacTapc
Onumnuet,

NnyHo

AxBacTapc

World Class BLR
AkBacTapc

duHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
NnyHo

JnuHo

World Class BLR
World Class BLR
duHBan

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
JnuHo

Onumnue,

duHBan

AxBacTapc

duHBan

AkBacTtapc
AkBacTapc

World Class BLR

50m BatTtepdnsii
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnunHe

50m BOJIbHbIA CTUMb
50m Ha cnnHe

50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m Bpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnnekc
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
100m Komnnekc
100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m Battepdnsaii
50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnsiekc
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BosibHbIl CTUb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BOJIbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BosibHbIl CTUb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnsii
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BOJIbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
100m Komnnekc
100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnsin
50m Bbpacc

50m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnunHe

50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnsin
50m Bbpacc

50m BatTtepdnsii
50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnsiekc
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe
100m Komnnekc
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m Ha cnvHe

50m BosibHbIl CTUb
50m Bpacc

29.75 881
1:08.91 869
27.83 863
24.16 844
31.28 826
27.80 825
31.11 799
59.57 795
24.67 793
29.76 778
1:11.12 768
24.21 763

1:00.58 756
1:00.49 751

34.08 735
30.85 732
25.54 730
27.64 729
31.40 729
26.42 721
1:12.79 717
28.51 708
28.54 705
25.67 704
26.84 693
28.13 691
28.81 686
26.13 682
26.30 668
30.71 667
26.18 666
31.37 664
26.39 662
27.40 661

1:05.20 661
1:21.41 660

35.04 659
26.25 658
33.36 648
30.57 647
33.38 646
25.75 634
29.16 633
32.66 621
33.30 611
32.64 590
36.31 585
28.34 584
33.32 581
29.83 580

1:12.10 578
1:18.75 566

35.38 565
1:08.71 564
35.30 563
26.81 562
31.60 561
28.96 559
34.38 555
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60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

97.
98.
99.
100.
101.

103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.

116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.

®EONOTOB, Bnagnmup
MENAX, AmnTtpnii
MENAX, Amutpunii
WYHOPWK, AeHnc uk
MEABEACKUIA, AHTOH
BAPLUABEP, Bnagnmup
MENAX, AmnTtpnii
LIbITIEP, Uropsb
WYHAOPWK, AeHnc uk
TbIMOHIOK, AnekcaHap
MY3AH, AnekcaHap
®EAOTOB, Bnagumup
BAHWH, AHgpeii
CNOOPAKWH, Anekceli
YPAEB, [leHnc
BAPLLUABEP, Bnagumunp
OCTPOYMOB, Unbsa
MY3AH, AnekcaHap
KAUYAHOBCKWV, Cepreii
BAPLLUABEP, Bnagumunp
CNOOPAKWH, Anekceli
YPAEB, [leHuc
CUNOOPAKWNH, Anekceii
TbIMOHIOK, AnekcaHap
JIOBAUY, CBsiToCc/1aB
NAWKO, Anekceit
MENAX, AmnuTtpuii
OCTPOYMOB, Unbsa
YPAEB, [leHuc
TbIMOHIOK, AnekcaHap
TbIMOHIOK, AnekcaHap
KNCE/b, Munxann
WYHAPWK, OeHnc uK
WYHAOPWK, eHnc uk
YPAEB, [leHuc
MEABEACKWW, AHToH
OCTPOYMOB, Vnbs
BAPLLUABEP, Bnagumunp
NNOBAY, Csatocnas
APOLIKNW, Esrenuii
NAMNKOB, AnekcaHap
BAPLUABEP, Bnagnmup
MALLKOBWY, Cepreit 4k
KNCE/b, Munxann
KONALKWIA, Hukonaii

KAALHWKOB, AnekcaHap

NATMWKOB, AnekcaHap
NATMWKOB, AnekcaHap
OYTUH, Cepreii
OYTUH, Cepreii
CEHHUWKOB, Ceprei
NAMMKOB, AnekcaHap
APOLIKNW, Esrenuii

KAJTALWHNKOB, AnekcaHap
KANALWWHNKOB, AnekcaHgp

NATMNKOB, AnekcaHap
WYHAOPWK, eHnc uk
KNCE/Ib, Munxann
KNCE/Ib, Muxaunn
OYTUH, Cepreii

KANALWWHNKOB, AnekcaHgp

KWNCE/b, Muxann
OYTWH, Cepreii
OYTUH, Cepreii

61
79
79
91
96
69
79
68
91
76
72
61
68
86
93
69
93
72
83
69
86
93
86
76
92
80
79
93
93
76
76
87
91
91
93
96
93
69
92
87
56
69
83
87
81
50

56
87
87
53
56
87

50
56
91
87
87
87
50
87
87
87

AxBacTapc

Tristyle

Tristyle

World Class BLR
World Class BLR
Swimminsk

Tristyle

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
AkBacTapc

JlnyHo

AxBacTapc
Onumnuey,

Xentas CybmapuHa
AkBacTtapc
Swimminsk

NnyHo

NnyHo

AxBacTapc
Swimminsk
Xentas CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

Xentasa CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

duHBan

duHBan

Tristyle

JlnyHo

AxBacTapc
AxBacTapc
AxBacTapc

JnuHo

World Class BLR
World Class BLR
AxBacTapc

World Class BLR
NnyHo

Swimminsk
duHBan

Tristyle

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Swimminsk

World Class BLR
JnuHo

JlnyHo

Xentas CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
Tristyle

Tristyle

Onumnue,

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Tristyle

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentas CybmapuHa
Xentas CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
NnyHo

NnyHo

Tristyle

Xentas CybmapuHa
JlnyHo

Tristyle

Tristyle

50m Ha cnnHe

50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnnekc
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m Ha cnnHe

50m Ha cnunHe

50m BatTtepdnsin
50m batTepcnsii
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m BatTtepdnsin
100m Komnnekc
50m BatTtepdnsii
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnunHe

50m Bpacc

50m Bbpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnunHe
100m Komnsiekc
50m Ha cnvHe

50m Bbpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

100m Komnsiekc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m Bbpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe
100m Komnsiekc
50m Ha cnunHe

50m Ha cnvHe

50m Battepdnsaii
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BOJIbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m BO/IbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m BosibHbIl CTUb
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnsiekc
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Bpacc

50m BatTtepdnsii
50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnuHe
100m Komnnekc
50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnsiekc
50m Ha cnvHe

50m Ha cnuHe

50m BatTtepdnsii
50m Ha cnuHe

38.73
30.63
1:13.31
27.13
30.77
31.25
33.53
36.28
28.37
32.81
36.30
40.64
38.34
1:10.82
29.65
1:21.73
29.74
38.63
32.81
38.75
36.39
1:09.86
32.99
35.26
1:09.62
34.48
37.68
1:10.62
36.40
1:17.52
39.25
37.33
36.12
1:11.47
32.71
1:12.22
32.78
38.35
30.14
30.35
36.49
37.25
31.27
31.42
32.54
39.94
42.20
1:42.15
40.00
31.95
38.75
49.25
35.57
46.23
1:52.13
47.61
38.13
1:22.28
36.48
1:23.90
51.53
38.81
37.44
40.52

553
552
543
542
539
537
530
524
523
523
523
522
516
515
510
506
506
504
501
500
499
493
493
493
493
488
479
477
467
465
463
462
456
455
449
446
446
444
436
435
431
397
397
392
389
382
379
378
375
373
360
355
342
342
342
342
335
328
317
310
304
303
293
266
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124.
125.

127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.

CEHHUWKOB, Ceprei
LWEPBEHOK, Nropb
COPOKWH, Bnagnmmp 4k
BPEJIb, Erop

OMUTPYK, Hukonaii
CEHHUKOB, Cepreii
LWEPBEHOK, Nropb
KAJTALWHWNKOB, AnekcaHap
APOLIKW/IA, Esrenuii
APOLIKW/IA, Esrenuii
LWEPBEHOK, Uropb
APOLIKNW, Esrenuii
LLI,EPBEHOK, Mropb

CYW, CoHr uK
NAMEWKO, Hukonai
LWEPBEHOK, Urops
NAMEWNKO, Hukonaii
NAMEIKO, Hukonaii
NAMEIKO, Hukonaii

YKeHLWWHbI

©NoOGA~WNE

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42.

HA3APOBA, Onbra
MAPMbI/1b, Onbra
MAPMbI/1b, Onbra
MAPMbI/1b, Onbra
HA3APOBA, Onbra
MAPMBbI/Ib, Onbra
MAPMBbI/Ib, Onbra
HA3APOBA, Onbra
XAPAA, HOnus

XXAPA4A, KOnusa

. HABAPOBA, Onbra
. KITIOUNHCKAA, Hatanbs
. TAPLIMAH, /lto60oBb

MOMKOBA, AneHa
KACMEPOBWUY, KOnus
OEMEHTBLEBA, Onsra
KNHOYMHCKAA, HaTtarnes
KACIMEPOBWY, KOnusa
HA3APOBA, Onbra
KNHOYMHCKAA, Hatanes
KMTHOYMHCKAA, HaTtanes
XXAPA4A, KOnusa

YXXAPAA, Onus
SVATONHOBA, KceHus
KNTKOUMHCKAA, Hatanbsa
3VNATONHOBA, KceHus
SNATONHOBA, KceHus
FTAPLUMAH, Mo60oBb
SVATONHOBA, KceHus
OEMEHTBLEBA, Onbra
OEMEHTBLEBA, Onbra
BUYYH, NpunHa
NNEBEJEBA, Onbra
TPUTOPLEBA, CeeTnaHa
NEBEAEBA, Onbra
BE3HOLWEHKO, Buktopusa
BUYYH, NpnHa
NNEBEJEBA, Onbra
BUYYH, VpuHa
NEBEAEBA, Onbra
BE3HOLWEHKO, Buktopusa
XAPAA, Onus

53
88
92
96
89
53
88
50
87
87
88
87
88
78
49
88
49
49
49

75
87
87
87
75
87
87
75
88
88
75
97
97
89
92
72
97
92
75
97
97
88
88
88
97
88
88
97
88
72
72
76
91
90
91
94
76
91
76
91
94
88

Onumnuey,

Tristyle

JnyHo

World Class BLR
®uHBan

Onumnuet,

Tristyle

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Tristyle

Tristyle

Tristyle

Tristyle

Tristyle

JnyHo

Xentas CybmapuHa
Tristyle

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa

Xentasa CybmapuHa
OnnmnueL,
Onumnuel,
Onumnue,

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Onumnuey,
Onumnuey,

Xentas CybmapuHa
JlnyHo

JlnyHo

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
AxBacTapc

Xentas CybmapuHa
Trivida

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
Trivida

Xentas CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
World Class BLR
JlnyHo

NnyHo

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
Xentas CybmapuHa
Xentas CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentas CybmapuHa
AkBacTapc

duHBan

Tristyle

duHBan

GN.Team
AkBacTtapc

duHBan

AxBacTapc

duHBan

GN.Team

NnyHo

50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Komnnekc
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnunHe

50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
100m Komnnekc
50m batTepcnsii
50m BatTtepdnsii
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnunHe

50m BatTtepdnai
100m Komnnekc
50m Bbpacc

50m BatTtepdnsii
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m Ha cnunHe
100m Komnnekc
50m Battepdnsaii
50m BosibHbI CTUNb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
100m Komnsiekc
50m BO/IbHbIA CTUMb
50m Battepdnsaii
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnsii
50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe
100m Komnsiekc
50m BatTtepdnai
50m Bpacc

50m BosibHbIl CTUb
100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m Bpacc

100m Komnsiekc
50m Ha cnnHe

50m Bbpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m BosibHbIN CTUNb
50m BO/IbHbIN CTU/Mb
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BO/IbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m Battepdnsaii
100m Komnnekc
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m Bpacc

54.90
43.81
34.86
36.19
35.31
53.29
35.45
57.48
46.73
1:33.39
1:33.55
44.62
45.56
44.19
2:35.81
46.44
1:07.79
1:21.12
1:20.93

31.72
1:11.73
36.48
32.33
30.27
29.57
35.43
1:18.21
31.84
29.81
35.50
29.79
1:16.50
30.65
33.16
33.70
33.24
31.13
41.97
35.55
1:18.38
36.74
1:18.62
34.54
38.85
32.24
1:19.94
39.02
38.74
1:28.93
41.38
43.84
1:21.02
32.73
32.85
35.29
34.41
35.50
1:28.63
38.86
33.03
40.30

256
255
255
251
246
244
243
236
235
224
203
199
196
155
127
119
108

84

78

847
841
801
752
735
731
728
694
694
674
655
645
620
620
614
604
601
592
587
580
577
564
560
543
537
533
533
530
529
523
516
515
512
509
503
502
500
500
477
476
473
470
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43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.

56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.

YEMEJIEBA, MapuHa 4k
OEMWAOOBA, OkcaHa
YEMENEBA, MapuHa ukK
3VNATONHOBA, KceHus
BUYYH, NpuHa
TPUTOPLEBA, CeeTnaHa
YEMEJIEBA, MapuHa 4k
TPUTOPBLEBA, CBeTnaHa
BUYYH, NpuHa
HOBWKOBA, EneHa
OEMEHTBLEBA, Onsra
BE3HOLWEHKO, Bukropus
TPUTOPLEBA, CBeTnaHa
YEMENEBA, MapuHa ukK
HOBWKOBA, EneHa
OYPMAHOBA, CseT/iaHa
OEMEHTBLEBA, Onbra
YEMEJIEBA, MapuHa 4k
TPUTOPBLEBA, CBeTnaHa
NEBEAEBA, Onbra

POr, EneHa
BE3HOLWEHKO, Bukropus
BE3HOLWEHKO, Bukropus
OEMWAOOBA, OkcaHa
OEMWAOOBA, OkcaHa
HOBWKOBA, EneHa
OYPMAHOBA, CseTnaHa
JEMNOOBA, OkcaHa
HOBWKOBA, EneHa
OYPMAHOBA, CeeTnaHa
OYPMAHOBA, CeeTtnaHa
OYPMAHOBA, CeeT/iaHa
JEMNOOBA, OkcaHa
HOBWKOBA, EneHa

97
67
97
88
76
90
97
90
76
63
72
94
90
97
63
75

97
90
91
84
94
94
67
67
63
75
67
63
75
75
75
67
63

World Class BLR
Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
Xentas CybmapuHa
AxBacTapc

Tristyle

World Class BLR
Tristyle

AkBacTtapc
OnnmnueL,

Xentasa CybmapuHa
GN.Team

Tristyle

World Class BLR
OnnmnueL,
OnnmnueL,

Xentasa CybmapuHa
World Class BLR
Tristyle

®duHBan

JnyHo

GN.Team

GN.Team

Xentasa CybmapuHa
Xentasa CybmapuHa
OnnmnueL,
Onumnuel,

Xentas CybmapuHa
Onumnuet,
Onumnuey,
Onumnuey,
OnnmnueL,

Xentas CybmapuHa
Onumnue,

100m Komnsiekc
50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIA CTU/Mb
50m Ha cnuHe

50m BatTtepdnsii
100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnunHe

50m Ha cnuHe

50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m Bpacc

100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnuHe

50m BosibHbIA CTUNb
50m BatTtepdnsii
50m BatTtepdnai
50m BatTtepdnai
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnuHe

50m Ha cnuHe

50m Bpacc

50m BO/IbHbIN CTUMb
50m Ha cnunHe

50m Bpacc

100m Komnnekc
100m Komnnekc
100m Komnnekc
50m Bpacc

50m Ha cnunHe

50m BatTtepdnsi
50m Battepdnsaii
50m BatTtepdnsii

1:24.28
48.63
33.40
39.44
39.18

1:25.23
41.58
40.16
40.85
39.24
48.60

1:27.08
41.84
39.67
48.37
36.71
41.87
38.08
38.31
42.64
43.46
40.61
44.25
41.88
51.14
53.39

1:38.99

1:47.74

1:50.55
52.10
47.50
46.77
52.94
54.16

464
460
458
456
449
440
438
432
430
428
423
420
420
417
415
412
411
400
398
397
394
389
363
352
351
348
342
339
314
307
273
264
236
220

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Alexander Biland
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